
101 CLAVEL TEO - CS VALMOREL -0.349

 +0.349

117 SALON JOSEPH -1.656

116 DEUDON BASILE - SC COMBLOUX +1.656

124 CLEMENT NATHAN - SC VAUJANY +3.594

109 STEFFEN IWEN - SC BARIOZ -3.594

125 ANGOTTA DROPSY GAEL - FROGES OCSG +2.153

108 CARBONE ARTHUR - LANS VERCORS -2.153

128 TABAK ARNAUD +3.880

105 GIRAUD OSCAR - VILLARDELANS -3.880

121 PEULTIER ROMAIN - DASSAULT SPO +2.035

112 MOUNIER-JANOT NOAH - CS MERIBEL -2.035

120 ROCHARD GAZON VICTOR - SSC VALLOIRE +0.477

113 BIENASSIS COLIN - STE FOY TSE -0.477

104 DOREL RAPHAEL - SC MENUIRES -1.022

 +1.022

103 MORAND RUDY - CS SAISIES -0.967

 +0.967

119 SIEGLER ANTOINE - STA V WEISS -0.159

114 VULTAGGIO ARNAUD TIMEO - GUC GRENOBLE +0.159

122 MOREL THEO - GUC GRENOBLE +3.030

111 ESCALLIER NANS - SC D'ANCELLE -3.030

127 BONTA JULIAN - CHAMROUSSE S +1.494

106 FRANITCH TIM - CHAMROUSSE S -1.494

126 LELONG LUCAS +1.301

107 CHEVAUCHER GABY - CS LA NORMA -1.301

123 DUBOURGEAL ADAM - SC CARROZ +1.255

110 GONIN-PORQUEZ ROMAN - ORRES EMBRUN -1.255

118 MICHEL RAPHAEL - CHAMROUSSE S -0.957

115 DUBOIS CLEMENT - CS MANIGOD +0.957

102 BRONDEX--OUDIN LOUIS - SALLANCHES -0.503

 +0.503

117 SALON JOSEPH +1.066

101 CLAVEL TEO -1.066

109 STEFFEN IWEN -0.164

108 CARBONE ARTHUR +0.164

112 MOUNIER-JANOT NOAH +1.013

105 GIRAUD OSCAR -1.013

113 BIENASSIS COLIN +0.262

104 DOREL RAPHAEL -0.262

119 SIEGLER ANTOINE +0.856

103 MORAND RUDY -0.856

111 ESCALLIER NANS +1.109

106 FRANITCH TIM -1.109

110 GONIN-PORQUEZ ROMAN +999.999

107 CHEVAUCHER GABY -999.999

118 MICHEL RAPHAEL +0.271

102 BRONDEX--OUDIN LOUIS -0.271

109 STEFFEN IWEN +0.297 -999.999 -999.702

101 CLAVEL TEO -0.297 +999.999+999.702

105 GIRAUD OSCAR +0.500 -0.488 +0.012

104 DOREL RAPHAEL -0.500 +0.488 -0.012

106 FRANITCH TIM -0.081 -0.236 -0.317

103 MORAND RUDY +0.081 +0.236 +0.317

107 CHEVAUCHER GABY -0.347 -0.412 -0.759

102 BRONDEX--OUDIN LOUIS +0.347 +0.412 +0.759

109 STEFFEN IWEN +0.160 +0.224 +0.384

104 DOREL RAPHAEL -0.160 -0.224 -0.384

107 CHEVAUCHER GABY -0.466 -0.808 -1.274

106 FRANITCH TIM +0.466 +0.808 +1.274

107 CHEVAUCHER GABY +0.173 -0.253 -0.080

104 DOREL RAPHAEL -0.173 +0.253 +0.080

109 STEFFEN IWEN +0.500 +0.030 +0.530

106 FRANITCH TIM -0.500 -0.030 -0.530


